CiTY OF SAINT PAUL CENTRAL CORRIDOR STAFF CONTACTS

The Metropolitan Council is the lead agency in charge of Central Corridor LRT design, construction, and
operation. Go to www.centralcorridor.org for more information and staff contacts.

Bicycle and Pedestrian Planning
Jess Rosenfeld, City Planner
jessica.rosenfeld@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.6560

Central Corridor Design Center
Tim Griffin, Director
griffin@riverfrontcorporation.com, 651.293.6864

Central Corridor Resource Center
Anton Jerve, City Planner
anton.jerve@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.6567

Downtown and Capitol Area Planning
Lucy Thompson, City Planner
lucy.thompson@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.6578

Environment
Josh Williams, City Planner
josh.williams@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.6659

Historic Preservation
Amy Spong, Historic Preservation Specialist
amy.spong@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.9079

LRT Design and Preliminary Engineering
Allen Lovejoy, Transportation Planner
allen.lovejoy@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.6226

Parking
Craig Blakely, Strategic Planner
craig.blakely@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.6697

Redevelopment Projects
Donna Drummond, Interim Planning Administrator
donna.drummond@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.6556

Streetscape Design
Lucy Thompson, City Planner
lucy.thompson@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.6578

University Avenue Station Area Planning
Christina Morrison, City Planner
christina.morrison@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.6546

Zoning Study
Donna Drummond, Interim Planning Administrator
donna.drummond@ci.stpaul.mn.us, 651.266.6556




